
3 Prova  Coppa Italia DH 2021
ID GARA 157123

SESTRIERE (TO), 08-08-2021

8 AGOSTO 2021
CLASSIFICA:  - MANCHE DI GARA

CLS NUM F COD UCI CONCORRENTE CAT AN NAZ TEAM BICI CLASSE NETTO DIST.

DONNA ESORDIENTE

1 801 F 10029386738 QUINCI Sandy ED 07 ITA ASD MORENIC TEAM ED 4'43.950

ESORDIENTE

1 601 M 10031568531 MASCHERINI Lorenzo ES 07 ITA ANCILLOTTI FACTORY T ES 3'06.237
2 607 M 10113655486 CANOVARO Ettore Matteo ES 07 ITA TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK ES 3'12.246 6.009
3 603 M 10091925769 ARNOUL Gregorio ES 08 ITA TEAM KONA BIKE CENTE ES 3'12.526 6.289
4 602 M 10112912327 MURACHELLI Filippo ES 08 ITA PONENTE GRAVITY TEAM ES 3'16.678 10.441
5 617 M 10108930374 CORRADO Federico ES 07 ITA BLACK ARROWS-GEMME B ES 3'23.396 17.159
6 604 M 10101479663 MANERA Cristian ES 07 ITA BLACK ARROWS-GEMME B ES 3'28.843 22.606
7 608 M 10116207394 GRANGETTO FERRANTE GiovaES 07 ITA ASD GAGABIKE TEAM ES 3'29.371 23.134
8 614 M 10064002301 CARLIN Mattia ES 07 ITA POLISPORTIVA OLTREFE ES 3'34.295 28.058
9 618 M 10115077144 PAGANI Geremia ES 07 ITA A.S.D. MONTALDBIKE 2 ES 3'37.045 30.808

10 611 M 10062344207 DE SANTIS Davide ES 07 ITA BIKESTORE #SOCIALMIS ES 3'39.352 33.115
11 606 M 10059335385 MATTIODA Alessandro Vale ES 07 ITA ABC RACING TEAM ES 3'47.263 41.026
12 605 M 10108077481 WATANABE Seiten ES 07 ITA TEAM KONA BIKE CENTE ES 3'52.913 46.676
13 612 M 10085007447 LACCHIO William Osvaldo ES 08 ITA ABC RACING TEAM ES 3'55.403 49.166
14 613 M 10116206283 CONTASTI Emiliano ES 08 ITA ONELEVEN MTB ES 4'15.911 1'09.674
15 615 M 10117350479 DAMASCO Simon Francesco ES 08 ITA SCOTT LIBARNA RUSTY ES 4'45.350 1'39.113

NON PARTITI

616 M 10082823836 BORRA Riccardo ES 08 ITA ABC RACING TEAM ES

NON ARRIVATI

609 M 10034559262 COMASTRI Filippo ES 07 ITA TEAM KONA BIKE CENTE ES

AMATORI MASCHILE

1 315 M 10009667850 TONDIN Dennis MU 88 ITA GRAVITY CIRCUS M1 3'06.226
2 301 M 10030596208 ARCHETTI Alessio MU 95 ITA T32 SQUADRA CORSE ELMT 3'08.317 2.091
3 399 M 10032935928 CAPANNI Nicola MU 92 ITA TEAM KONA BIKE CENTE ELMT 3'11.151 4.925
4 313 M 10058494317 DAGHERO Fabio MU 95 ITA A.S.D. PROMOSPORT RA ELMT 3'11.755 5.529
5 318 M 10005856255 FRANCO Edoardo MU 90 ITA BLACK ARROWS-GEMME B M1 3'14.751 8.525
6 319 M 10114078852 ANSALONI Thomas MU 01 ITA A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT ELMT 3'15.045 8.819
7 304 M 10033813675 BEVILACQUA Marco MU 99 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB ELMT 3'15.781 9.555
8 314 M 10032820235 DICARO Giovanni MU 00 ITA GRAVITYACADEMY ELMT 3'17.542 11.316
9 316 M 10114209400 CALABRIA Domenico MU 99 ITA SWITCH TEAM ELMT 3'17.854 11.628

10 305 M 10034082043 PANZERA Alvin MU 95 ITA FOUR-T-PROJECT ELMT 3'18.685 12.459
11 302 M 10079339920 SANGUIGNI Marcello MU 93 ITA TUB RACING ASD ELMT 3'20.672 14.446
12 303 M 10030230133 BERTOLINO Loris MU 91 ITA READY2RIDE M1 3'21.610 15.384
13 306 M 10096679375 SBALZER Mirko MU 82 ITA ASD CICLI BACCHETTI M2 3'22.035 15.809
14 458 M 10014493905 BASILE Andrea MU 96 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB ELMT 3'22.603 16.377
15 312 M 10029164244 BALDUCHELLI Nicola MU 89 ITA FOUR-T-PROJECT M1 3'22.668 16.442
16 347 M 10032833672 CANONICO Mirko MU 96 ITA ASD BIKE CLUB PRALI ELMT 3'23.573 17.347
17 395 M 10031275309 SALA Andrea MU 99 ITA MADE OF ELMT 3'25.056 18.830
18 391 M 10058702360 GIGLIO Francesco MU 89 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB M1 3'25.911 19.685
19 353 M 10032668368 COMAI Luca MU 96 ITA GARDA PRO BIKE ELMT 3'27.494 21.268
20 334 M 10014494410 PALMERINI Elia MU 97 ITA GARDA PRO BIKE ELMT 3'27.949 21.723
21 307 M 10093977624 PARISI Denny MU 74 ITA ASD TRENTINO DH RACI M4 3'28.326 22.100
22 325 M 10076317863 MELANO Cristiano MU 96 ITA A.S.D. PROMOSPORT RA ELMT 3'29.360 23.134
23 320 M 10012721431 PILENTA Andrea MU 84 ITA GUIDI - ROSASBIKE A. M2 3'29.452 23.226
24 357 M 10076017264 MATTIOLI Dario MU 79 ITA ONELEVEN MTB M3 3'30.270 24.044
25 309 M 10033953620 BATTISTELLA Stefano MU 68 ITA BIKE4FUN A.S.D. M5 3'30.842 24.616
26 392 M 10074242568 DONATI Matteo MU 98 ITA ABETONE GRAVITY TEAM ELMT 3'31.918 25.692

CPN-1.1.NET / 1



CLS NUM F COD UCI CONCORRENTE CAT AN NAZ TEAM BICI CLASSE NETTO DIST.

27 341 M 10117499922 CAPPELLA Federico MU 91 ITA STUNT BIKE ROMA ASD M1 3'32.747 26.521
28 332 M 10030295104 MARTELLI Paolo MU 83 ITA ABETONE GRAVITY TEAM M2 3'32.994 26.768
29 350 M 10074437780 PERTICARINI Fabrizio MU 78 ITA ONELEVEN MTB M3 3'33.044 26.818
30 335 M 10116666732 PEZZOTTI Yuri MU 95 ITA A.S.D. TEAM BARRO'S ELMT 3'34.130 27.904
31 311 M 10113232427 MORELLI Matteo MU 89 ITA TRIBE HOT BIKES M1 3'34.637 28.411
32 379 M 10029345918 FORTESCHI Luca MU 79 ITA ABETONE GRAVITY TEAM M3 3'35.115 28.889
33 378 M 10064010987 FRONER Enrico MU 74 ITA A.S.D REUNION DH TEA M4 3'36.101 29.875
34 331 M 10118994429 PILONI Oreste MU 96 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB ELMT 3'37.048 30.822
35 368 M 10091105010 CANELLA Luca MU 00 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB ELMT 3'37.833 31.607
36 324 M 10081953765 OSENDA Mattia MU 93 ITA READY2RIDE ELMT 3'37.947 31.721
37 336 M 10091500181 PERLINI Andrea MU 95 ITA TALAMONA SPORT TEAM ELMT 3'38.325 32.099
38 389 M 10012721128 GIUBILATO Federico MU 84 ITA A.S.D REUNION DH TEA M2 3'38.710 32.484
39 333 M 10061935389 CANAVERO Stefano MU 94 ITA READY2RIDE ELMT 3'39.142 32.916
40 338 M 10056579171 CONTASTI Marco MU 76 ITA ONELEVEN MTB M4 3'39.547 33.321
41 327 M 10096332603 SANGALLI Paolo Sergio MU 88 ITA CICLI BETTONI COSTA M1 3'41.210 34.984
42 328 M 10032146083 BONICCIOLI Fabio MU 76 ITA A.S.D REUNION DH TEA M4 3'41.793 35.567
43 403 M CURTI Filippo MU 02 ITA FIFTYEIGHTBIKETEAM ELMT 3'42.310 36.084
44 329 M 10107985030 MASTROTTO Fabio MU 79 ITA CHUNK - NORTHGROUP T M3 3'42.954 36.728
45 351 M 10091915968 MARTIN Emanuel Emeric MU 96 ITA ASD TRENTINO DH RACI ELMT 3'42.992 36.766
46 339 M 10114742900 PEZZOLI Michele MU 91 ITA FOUR-T-PROJECT M1 3'44.474 38.248
47 345 M 10085312187 ANTONINI Marco MU 02 ITA BLACK ARROWS-GEMME B ELMT 3'44.741 38.515
48 352 M 10029249221 BERTOZZI Alessandro MU 77 ITA TEAM KONA BIKE CENTE M3 3'45.582 39.356
49 377 M 10030773838 MICCHI Filippo MU 86 ITA MG GRAVITY TEAM A.S. M2 3'49.272 43.046
50 373 M 10029840315 MARTELLO Marco MU 73 ITA A.S.D REUNION DH TEA M4 3'49.480 43.254
51 386 M 10116361887 GIANOGLIO Alberto Simone MU 78 ITA TEAM MANGONE BIKE M3 3'50.502 44.276
52 371 M 10107902275 DAMETTO Gabriele MU 78 ITA ASD TRENTINO DH RACI M3 3'50.828 44.602
53 383 M 10028562238 LARGHI Sergio MU 69 ITA TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM M5 3'53.151 46.925
54 355 M 10028505351 PIAZZI Gianluca MU 62 ITA TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM M6 3'53.865 47.639
55 356 M 10032206408 VERONESE Nicolo' MU 99 ITA CHUNK - NORTHGROUP T ELMT 3'54.677 48.451
56 330 M 10028679446 FUCCIO Angelo MU 64 ITA ASD ROCK BIKE TEAM M6 3'55.706 49.480
57 477 M 10054230155 BEZZE Alessio MU 75 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB M4 3'57.968 51.742
58 388 M 10112850083 SANTINELLI Fabio MU 02 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB ELMT 3'59.751 53.525
59 401 M ALDECO BAUDANET Lucas JaMU 93 ARG FIFTYEIGHTBIKETEAM ELMT 4'00.302 54.076
60 346 M 10091926880 SBERZE Paolo MU 66 ITA CHUNK - NORTHGROUP T M6 4'01.338 55.112
61 396 M 10116708360 DUREK Grzegorz Arkadiusz MU 96 POL MG GRAVITY TEAM A.S. ELMT 4'04.264 58.038
62 363 M 10105597113 IOLI Alessio MU 02 ITA TALAMONA SPORT TEAM ELMT 4'05.728 59.502
63 322 M 10034487625 GIARDI Filippo MU 96 ITA ASD AFTER SKULL - RO ELMT 4'06.603 1'00.377
64 361 M 10116176173 CALIGARA Stefano MU 02 ITA GARDA PRO BIKE ELMT 4'06.604 1'00.378
65 372 M 10108136287 CARLI CIRIELLI Andreij MU 89 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB M1 4'08.444 1'02.218
66 394 M 10115794237 DI ROSA Alfonso Marco MU 92 ITA ABETONE GRAVITY TEAM ELMT 4'10.800 1'04.574
67 343 M 10029745234 RETTORE Paolo Alessandro MU 73 ITA TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK M4 4'12.271 1'06.045
68 387 M 10115735229 SANTIN Tibor MU 78 ITA VALCERESIO BIKE A.S. M3 4'15.107 1'08.881
69 367 M 10012073854 FRANCO Antonio Carlo MU 59 ITA BLACK ARROWS-GEMME B M7 4'36.339 1'30.113

NON PARTITI

337 M 10115504449 FAGIOLI Giorgio MU 02 ITA ONELEVEN MTB ELMT

354 M 10029098162 OSIO Davide MU 95 ITA GARDA PRO BIKE ELMT

380 M 10115683594 BRIZZI Michele MU 92 ITA MG GRAVITY TEAM A.S. ELMT

NON ARRIVATI

348 M 10032304721 CORTESI Lorenzo MU 93 ITA ASD GAGABIKE TEAM ELMT

ELITE SPORT

1 301 M 10030596208 ARCHETTI Alessio MU 95 ITA T32 SQUADRA CORSE ELMT 3'08.317
2 399 M 10032935928 CAPANNI Nicola MU 92 ITA TEAM KONA BIKE CENTE ELMT 3'11.151 2.834
3 313 M 10058494317 DAGHERO Fabio MU 95 ITA A.S.D. PROMOSPORT RA ELMT 3'11.755 3.438
4 319 M 10114078852 ANSALONI Thomas MU 01 ITA A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT ELMT 3'15.045 6.728
5 304 M 10033813675 BEVILACQUA Marco MU 99 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB ELMT 3'15.781 7.464
6 314 M 10032820235 DICARO Giovanni MU 00 ITA GRAVITYACADEMY ELMT 3'17.542 9.225
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7 316 M 10114209400 CALABRIA Domenico MU 99 ITA SWITCH TEAM ELMT 3'17.854 9.537
8 305 M 10034082043 PANZERA Alvin MU 95 ITA FOUR-T-PROJECT ELMT 3'18.685 10.368
9 302 M 10079339920 SANGUIGNI Marcello MU 93 ITA TUB RACING ASD ELMT 3'20.672 12.355

10 458 M 10014493905 BASILE Andrea MU 96 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB ELMT 3'22.603 14.286
11 347 M 10032833672 CANONICO Mirko MU 96 ITA ASD BIKE CLUB PRALI ELMT 3'23.573 15.256
12 395 M 10031275309 SALA Andrea MU 99 ITA MADE OF ELMT 3'25.056 16.739
13 353 M 10032668368 COMAI Luca MU 96 ITA GARDA PRO BIKE ELMT 3'27.494 19.177
14 334 M 10014494410 PALMERINI Elia MU 97 ITA GARDA PRO BIKE ELMT 3'27.949 19.632
15 325 M 10076317863 MELANO Cristiano MU 96 ITA A.S.D. PROMOSPORT RA ELMT 3'29.360 21.043
16 392 M 10074242568 DONATI Matteo MU 98 ITA ABETONE GRAVITY TEAM ELMT 3'31.918 23.601
17 335 M 10116666732 PEZZOTTI Yuri MU 95 ITA A.S.D. TEAM BARRO'S ELMT 3'34.130 25.813
18 331 M 10118994429 PILONI Oreste MU 96 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB ELMT 3'37.048 28.731
19 368 M 10091105010 CANELLA Luca MU 00 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB ELMT 3'37.833 29.516
20 324 M 10081953765 OSENDA Mattia MU 93 ITA READY2RIDE ELMT 3'37.947 29.630
21 336 M 10091500181 PERLINI Andrea MU 95 ITA TALAMONA SPORT TEAM ELMT 3'38.325 30.008
22 333 M 10061935389 CANAVERO Stefano MU 94 ITA READY2RIDE ELMT 3'39.142 30.825
23 403 M CURTI Filippo MU 02 ITA FIFTYEIGHTBIKETEAM ELMT 3'42.310 33.993
24 351 M 10091915968 MARTIN Emanuel Emeric MU 96 ITA ASD TRENTINO DH RACI ELMT 3'42.992 34.675
25 345 M 10085312187 ANTONINI Marco MU 02 ITA BLACK ARROWS-GEMME B ELMT 3'44.741 36.424
26 356 M 10032206408 VERONESE Nicolo' MU 99 ITA CHUNK - NORTHGROUP T ELMT 3'54.677 46.360
27 388 M 10112850083 SANTINELLI Fabio MU 02 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB ELMT 3'59.751 51.434
28 401 M ALDECO BAUDANET Lucas JaMU 93 ARG FIFTYEIGHTBIKETEAM ELMT 4'00.302 51.985
29 396 M 10116708360 DUREK Grzegorz Arkadiusz MU 96 POL MG GRAVITY TEAM A.S. ELMT 4'04.264 55.947
30 363 M 10105597113 IOLI Alessio MU 02 ITA TALAMONA SPORT TEAM ELMT 4'05.728 57.411
31 322 M 10034487625 GIARDI Filippo MU 96 ITA ASD AFTER SKULL - RO ELMT 4'06.603 58.286
32 361 M 10116176173 CALIGARA Stefano MU 02 ITA GARDA PRO BIKE ELMT 4'06.604 58.287
33 394 M 10115794237 DI ROSA Alfonso Marco MU 92 ITA ABETONE GRAVITY TEAM ELMT 4'10.800 1'02.483

NON PARTITI

337 M 10115504449 FAGIOLI Giorgio MU 02 ITA ONELEVEN MTB ELMT

354 M 10029098162 OSIO Davide MU 95 ITA GARDA PRO BIKE ELMT

380 M 10115683594 BRIZZI Michele MU 92 ITA MG GRAVITY TEAM A.S. ELMT

NON ARRIVATI

348 M 10032304721 CORTESI Lorenzo MU 93 ITA ASD GAGABIKE TEAM ELMT

MASTER 1-2

1 315 M 10009667850 TONDIN Dennis MU 88 ITA GRAVITY CIRCUS M1 3'06.226
2 318 M 10005856255 FRANCO Edoardo MU 90 ITA BLACK ARROWS-GEMME B M1 3'14.751 8.525
3 303 M 10030230133 BERTOLINO Loris MU 91 ITA READY2RIDE M1 3'21.610 15.384
4 306 M 10096679375 SBALZER Mirko MU 82 ITA ASD CICLI BACCHETTI M2 3'22.035 15.809
5 312 M 10029164244 BALDUCHELLI Nicola MU 89 ITA FOUR-T-PROJECT M1 3'22.668 16.442
6 391 M 10058702360 GIGLIO Francesco MU 89 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB M1 3'25.911 19.685
7 320 M 10012721431 PILENTA Andrea MU 84 ITA GUIDI - ROSASBIKE A. M2 3'29.452 23.226
8 341 M 10117499922 CAPPELLA Federico MU 91 ITA STUNT BIKE ROMA ASD M1 3'32.747 26.521
9 332 M 10030295104 MARTELLI Paolo MU 83 ITA ABETONE GRAVITY TEAM M2 3'32.994 26.768

10 311 M 10113232427 MORELLI Matteo MU 89 ITA TRIBE HOT BIKES M1 3'34.637 28.411
11 389 M 10012721128 GIUBILATO Federico MU 84 ITA A.S.D REUNION DH TEA M2 3'38.710 32.484
12 327 M 10096332603 SANGALLI Paolo Sergio MU 88 ITA CICLI BETTONI COSTA M1 3'41.210 34.984
13 339 M 10114742900 PEZZOLI Michele MU 91 ITA FOUR-T-PROJECT M1 3'44.474 38.248
14 377 M 10030773838 MICCHI Filippo MU 86 ITA MG GRAVITY TEAM A.S. M2 3'49.272 43.046
15 372 M 10108136287 CARLI CIRIELLI Andreij MU 89 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB M1 4'08.444 1'02.218

MASTER 3-4-5-6-7-8

1 307 M 10093977624 PARISI Denny MU 74 ITA ASD TRENTINO DH RACI M4 3'28.326
2 357 M 10076017264 MATTIOLI Dario MU 79 ITA ONELEVEN MTB M3 3'30.270 1.944
3 309 M 10033953620 BATTISTELLA Stefano MU 68 ITA BIKE4FUN A.S.D. M5 3'30.842 2.516
4 350 M 10074437780 PERTICARINI Fabrizio MU 78 ITA ONELEVEN MTB M3 3'33.044 4.718
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5 379 M 10029345918 FORTESCHI Luca MU 79 ITA ABETONE GRAVITY TEAM M3 3'35.115 6.789
6 378 M 10064010987 FRONER Enrico MU 74 ITA A.S.D REUNION DH TEA M4 3'36.101 7.775
7 338 M 10056579171 CONTASTI Marco MU 76 ITA ONELEVEN MTB M4 3'39.547 11.221
8 328 M 10032146083 BONICCIOLI Fabio MU 76 ITA A.S.D REUNION DH TEA M4 3'41.793 13.467
9 329 M 10107985030 MASTROTTO Fabio MU 79 ITA CHUNK - NORTHGROUP T M3 3'42.954 14.628

10 352 M 10029249221 BERTOZZI Alessandro MU 77 ITA TEAM KONA BIKE CENTE M3 3'45.582 17.256
11 373 M 10029840315 MARTELLO Marco MU 73 ITA A.S.D REUNION DH TEA M4 3'49.480 21.154
12 386 M 10116361887 GIANOGLIO Alberto Simone MU 78 ITA TEAM MANGONE BIKE M3 3'50.502 22.176
13 371 M 10107902275 DAMETTO Gabriele MU 78 ITA ASD TRENTINO DH RACI M3 3'50.828 22.502
14 383 M 10028562238 LARGHI Sergio MU 69 ITA TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM M5 3'53.151 24.825
15 355 M 10028505351 PIAZZI Gianluca MU 62 ITA TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM M6 3'53.865 25.539
16 330 M 10028679446 FUCCIO Angelo MU 64 ITA ASD ROCK BIKE TEAM M6 3'55.706 27.380
17 477 M 10054230155 BEZZE Alessio MU 75 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB M4 3'57.968 29.642
18 346 M 10091926880 SBERZE Paolo MU 66 ITA CHUNK - NORTHGROUP T M6 4'01.338 33.012
19 343 M 10029745234 RETTORE Paolo Alessandro MU 73 ITA TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK M4 4'12.271 43.945
20 387 M 10115735229 SANTIN Tibor MU 78 ITA VALCERESIO BIKE A.S. M3 4'15.107 46.781
21 367 M 10012073854 FRANCO Antonio Carlo MU 59 ITA BLACK ARROWS-GEMME B M7 4'36.339 1'08.013

AMATORI FEMMINILE

1 508 F 10077818131 FUMAGALLI Martina MD 93 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB EWS 3'55.040
2 502 F 10107948856 LADISA Noemi MD 91 ITA CHUNK - NORTHGROUP T W1 4'09.011 13.971
3 501 F 10033953721 FINOCCHIO Tiziana Tatjan MD 80 ITA BIKE4FUN A.S.D. W2 4'14.936 19.896
4 503 F 10119564608 GASPARELLA Silvia MD 94 ITA BLACK ARROWS-GEMME B EWS 4'22.585 27.545

DONNE MASTER

1 508 F 10077818131 FUMAGALLI Martina MD 93 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB EWS 3'55.040
2 502 F 10107948856 LADISA Noemi MD 91 ITA CHUNK - NORTHGROUP T W1 4'09.011 13.971
3 501 F 10033953721 FINOCCHIO Tiziana Tatjan MD 80 ITA BIKE4FUN A.S.D. W2 4'14.936 19.896
4 503 F 10119564608 GASPARELLA Silvia MD 94 ITA BLACK ARROWS-GEMME B EWS 4'22.585 27.545

AGONISTI FEMMINILE

1 201 F 10006825649 MARCELLINI Alia AD 91 ITA A.S.D.  CAMPING ARIZ DE 3'30.219
2 207 F 10008590746 FUCCIO Rosaria AD 95 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB DE 3'32.636 2.417
3 203 F 10030065435 QUINCI Daisy AD 01 ITA ASD MORENIC TEAM DE 3'48.629 18.410
4 202 F 10030134244 PESENTI Samanta AD 01 ITA TEAM BMX VERONA DE 4'00.728 30.509

DONNA ELITE

1 201 F 10006825649 MARCELLINI Alia AD 91 ITA A.S.D.  CAMPING ARIZ DE 3'30.219
2 207 F 10008590746 FUCCIO Rosaria AD 95 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB DE 3'32.636 2.417
3 203 F 10030065435 QUINCI Daisy AD 01 ITA ASD MORENIC TEAM DE 3'48.629 18.410
4 202 F 10030134244 PESENTI Samanta AD 01 ITA TEAM BMX VERONA DE 4'00.728 30.509

AGONISTI MASCHILE

1 5 M 10016161594 LEVRA Alessandro AU 98 ITA VTT ARNAD EL 2'59.261
2 2 M 10006349743 GAMENARA Andrea AU 91 ITA TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK EL 3'02.430 3.169
3 3 M 10014494612 VALENZISI Federico AU 95 ITA FOUR-T-PROJECT EL 3'03.977 4.716
4 12 M 10032248541 BONANOMI Andrea AU 05 ITA FUMA RACING AL 3'04.351 5.090
5 16 M 10031466881 NATIVI Aaron AU 00 ITA TEAM KONA BIKE CENTE UN 3'04.671 5.410
6 4 M 10034220065 MOSER Christoph AU 01 ITA BMX TEAM ALTO ADIGE UN 3'04.676 5.415
7 23 M 10032451635 VANNI Fabio AU 01 ITA VTT ARNAD UN 3'04.879 5.618
8 60 M 10032052420 PELISSERO Simone AU 01 ITA OFFICINE RED BIKE AS UN 3'05.582 6.321
9 1 M 10034089218 GADOTTI Alessandro AU 00 ITA ASD TRENTINO DH RACI UN 3'05.709 6.448

10 19 M 10033610985 SCHERIAU Marco AU 95 ITA A.S.D.360 MTB EL 3'08.027 8.766
11 25 M 10080800576 COSTA Matteo AU 92 ITA A.S.D.MANGUSTA 2.0 T EL 3'10.932 11.671
12 6 M 10029473129 COSTERMAN Mattia AU 04 ITA BIKE EVO JU 3'11.504 12.243
13 39 M 10014494511 GREPPI Federico AU 96 ITA TRIBE HOT BIKES EL 3'12.526 13.265
14 77 M 10107931678 GALIZZI Gino AU 02 ITA ASD TRENTINO DH RACI UN 3'12.840 13.579
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15 15 M 10030841435 BONATTI Elia AU 98 ITA TEAM LAPIERRE - TREN EL 3'12.878 13.617
16 22 M 10032248743 BONANOMI Riccardo AU 05 ITA FUMA RACING AL 3'14.715 15.454
17 28 M 10031541350 CARAMELLINO Luca AU 00 ITA BILLY TEAM A.S.D. UN 3'16.773 17.512
18 93 M 10074099088 ASON Juan AU 00 ARG PELADO LTX TEAM UN 3'17.371 18.110
19 92 M 10113592842 CASACCI Santiago AU 99 ARG PELADO LTX TEAM UN 3'17.484 18.223
20 13 M 10029114128 DI CESARE Francesco AU 98 ITA A.S.D. OLBIA RACING EL 3'17.905 18.644
21 33 M 10116946012 DEMICHELI Filippo AU 04 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB JU 3'18.021 18.760
22 29 M 10034049509 COLONNELLO Alessandro AU 99 ITA BIKE4FUN A.S.D. UN 3'18.495 19.234
23 14 M 10034070020 LEVRA Fabio AU 03 ITA VTT ARNAD JU 3'18.890 19.629
24 20 M 10093244767 MENEGOTTO Rairan AU 93 ITA ASD TRENTINO DH RACI EL 3'19.184 19.923
25 17 M 10083299338 SRA' Luca AU 01 ITA VTT ARNAD UN 3'19.310 20.049
26 30 M 10059855953 BIANCO Mattia AU 06 ITA TRIBE HOT BIKES AL 3'19.831 20.570
27 75 M 10031729387 BENZONI Stefano AU 01 ITA BMX CICLISTICA OLGIA UN 3'19.882 20.621
28 34 M 10033650694 CAVALLO Nicolo' Davide AU 03 ITA ASD GAGABIKE TEAM JU 3'20.361 21.100
29 35 M 10014077310 ARNOLFO Pietro AU 94 ITA A.S.D. PROMOSPORT RA EL 3'21.104 21.843
30 43 M 10016195142 DEBERNARDI Edoardo AU 99 ITA ASD BIKEFAN UN 3'21.154 21.893
31 18 M 10059340035 LEONARDI Simone AU 00 ITA ASD TRENTINO DH RACI UN 3'22.043 22.782
32 32 M 10031521243 PALETTO Gabriele AU 06 ITA TRIBE HOT BIKES AL 3'22.229 22.968
33 40 M 10034055973 ARNOLFO Stefano AU 97 ITA A.S.D. PROMOSPORT RA EL 3'23.039 23.778
34 61 M 10033661711 GAGGIOLI Leonardo AU 91 ITA TRIBE HOT BIKES EL 3'23.733 24.472
35 31 M 10029215471 SCABOLA Riccardo AU 05 ITA TEAM MANGONE BIKE AL 3'23.912 24.651
36 52 M 10096664625 BIANCHI Alberto Lodovico AU 05 ITA ASD TRENTINO DH RACI AL 3'23.994 24.733
37 66 M 10032738894 MAURINO Edoardo AU 00 ITA A.S.D. PROMOSPORT RA UN 3'24.477 25.216
38 38 M 10104052284 SCARTOZZI Mattia AU 02 ITA PAVIND BIKE TEAM UN 3'24.828 25.567
39 47 M 10034177427 LOSCHI Luca AU 97 ITA CHUNK - NORTHGROUP T EL 3'25.847 26.586
40 36 M 10065986151 MARINI Kevin AU 03 ITA GARDA PRO BIKE JU 3'26.679 27.418
41 50 M 10095022291 FRANZONI Francesco AU 03 ITA TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM JU 3'26.698 27.437
42 48 M 10089163996 DAL MONTE Tommaso AU 03 ITA SWITCH TEAM JU 3'27.266 28.005
43 69 M 10031743535 SARTORI Valentino AU 06 ITA A.S.D.V.C. COURMAYEU AL 3'28.012 28.751
44 21 M 10030722308 DAMIANI Alessandro AU 03 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB JU 3'28.126 28.865
45 62 M 10104044709 LUCCINI Gianluca AU 00 ITA MADE OF UN 3'30.290 31.029
46 37 M 10116907111 NUHU Giulio Andrea AU 05 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB AL 3'30.956 31.695
47 51 M 10081434615 FERRAGINA Filippo AU 03 ITA ASD TRENTINO DH RACI JU 3'31.087 31.826
48 59 M 10093976412 PICHELLI Tiziano AU 06 ITA BIKESTORE #SOCIALMIS AL 3'31.647 32.386
49 53 M 10108696968 TUZZOLI Edoardo AU 05 ITA GRAVITYACADEMY AL 3'32.049 32.788
50 9 M 10048274052 VESENTINI Nicolo' AU 06 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB AL 3'32.089 32.828
51 45 M 10116907313 PISA Davide AU 04 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB JU 3'34.200 34.939
52 55 M 10083908115 SANTIÀ Tommaso AU 05 ITA ABC RACING TEAM AL 3'34.469 35.208
53 89 M 10118042112 PASQUALINI SANTOLINI Ric AU 04 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB JU 3'34.989 35.728
54 54 M 10108068791 VEGA Lucas Del Valle AU 94 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB EL 3'36.813 37.552
55 91 M 10088638075 TAROCCO Alberto AU 99 ITA BIKE EVO UN 3'37.575 38.314
56 42 M 10104600942 CASALINI Nicola AU 04 ITA CHUNK - NORTHGROUP T JU 3'38.947 39.686
57 58 M 10080601930 GIAFFREDA Lorenzo AU 02 ITA FOUR-T-PROJECT UN 3'48.563 49.302
58 81 M 10113882125 SCHROTER Matteo AU 05 ITA TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK AL 3'49.413 50.152
59 74 M 10116976526 GRANDIS Federico AU 06 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB AL 3'51.613 52.352
60 83 M 10115968231 BARBERIS Manuel AU 06 ITA VIGOR REDMOUNT - FRE AL 3'52.491 53.230
61 11 M 10048411367 TAPPARI Francesco AU 05 ITA VTT ARNAD AL 3'53.895 54.634
62 63 M 10104605790 PEGORARO Stefano AU 05 ITA CHUNK - NORTHGROUP T AL 3'57.236 57.975
63 78 M 10117350580 DAMASCO Owen Paolo AU 05 ITA SCOTT LIBARNA RUSTY AL 4'00.521 1'01.260
64 88 M 10117402518 DI MICELI Matteo AU 04 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB JU 4'02.308 1'03.047
65 99 M 10114811103 BAGGIOLI Luca AU 05 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB AL 4'03.178 1'03.917
66 85 M 10029870223 RUBINO Nicholas AU 03 ITA A.S.D. BIKE SCHOOL M JU 4'04.138 1'04.877
67 68 M 10119508428 THALER Niklas AU 06 ITA A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT AL 4'08.009 1'08.748
68 56 M 10093976715 POLONI Stefano AU 06 ITA GARDA PRO BIKE AL 14'23.125 11'23.864

NON PARTITI

65 M 10094545274 INZAGHI Marco AU 03 ITA ASD GAGABIKE TEAM JU

67 M 10094859920 SECCI Luca AU 04 ITA TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK JU

70 M 10034506823 CARLIN Jeremy AU 06 ITA A.S.D.V.C. COURMAYEU AL

80 M 10115405934 OBOE Martino AU 05 ITA SWITCH TEAM AL

84 M 10104805551 BERGANTON Francesco AU 03 ITA TRIBE HOT BIKES JU

86 M 10115533246 DE IACO Luca AU 03 ITA A.S.D. PROMOSPORT RA JU
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CLS NUM F COD UCI CONCORRENTE CAT AN NAZ TEAM BICI CLASSE NETTO DIST.

NON ARRIVATI

27 M 10094931254 MENETTI Samuele AU 04 ITA TEAM KONA BIKE CENTE JU

41 M 10030975215 COMUNELLO Alessandro AU 06 ITA ASD MORENIC TEAM AL

64 M 10082623469 VICQUERY Francois AU 01 ITA VTT ARNAD UN

ALLIEVO

1 12 M 10032248541 BONANOMI Andrea AU 05 ITA FUMA RACING AL 3'04.351
2 22 M 10032248743 BONANOMI Riccardo AU 05 ITA FUMA RACING AL 3'14.715 10.364
3 30 M 10059855953 BIANCO Mattia AU 06 ITA TRIBE HOT BIKES AL 3'19.831 15.480
4 32 M 10031521243 PALETTO Gabriele AU 06 ITA TRIBE HOT BIKES AL 3'22.229 17.878
5 31 M 10029215471 SCABOLA Riccardo AU 05 ITA TEAM MANGONE BIKE AL 3'23.912 19.561
6 52 M 10096664625 BIANCHI Alberto Lodovico AU 05 ITA ASD TRENTINO DH RACI AL 3'23.994 19.643
7 69 M 10031743535 SARTORI Valentino AU 06 ITA A.S.D.V.C. COURMAYEU AL 3'28.012 23.661
8 37 M 10116907111 NUHU Giulio Andrea AU 05 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB AL 3'30.956 26.605
9 59 M 10093976412 PICHELLI Tiziano AU 06 ITA BIKESTORE #SOCIALMIS AL 3'31.647 27.296

10 53 M 10108696968 TUZZOLI Edoardo AU 05 ITA GRAVITYACADEMY AL 3'32.049 27.698
11 9 M 10048274052 VESENTINI Nicolo' AU 06 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB AL 3'32.089 27.738
12 55 M 10083908115 SANTIÀ Tommaso AU 05 ITA ABC RACING TEAM AL 3'34.469 30.118
13 81 M 10113882125 SCHROTER Matteo AU 05 ITA TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK AL 3'49.413 45.062
14 74 M 10116976526 GRANDIS Federico AU 06 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB AL 3'51.613 47.262
15 83 M 10115968231 BARBERIS Manuel AU 06 ITA VIGOR REDMOUNT - FRE AL 3'52.491 48.140
16 11 M 10048411367 TAPPARI Francesco AU 05 ITA VTT ARNAD AL 3'53.895 49.544
17 63 M 10104605790 PEGORARO Stefano AU 05 ITA CHUNK - NORTHGROUP T AL 3'57.236 52.885
18 78 M 10117350580 DAMASCO Owen Paolo AU 05 ITA SCOTT LIBARNA RUSTY AL 4'00.521 56.170
19 99 M 10114811103 BAGGIOLI Luca AU 05 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB AL 4'03.178 58.827
20 68 M 10119508428 THALER Niklas AU 06 ITA A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT AL 4'08.009 1'03.658
21 56 M 10093976715 POLONI Stefano AU 06 ITA GARDA PRO BIKE AL 14'23.125 11'18.774

NON PARTITI

70 M 10034506823 CARLIN Jeremy AU 06 ITA A.S.D.V.C. COURMAYEU AL

80 M 10115405934 OBOE Martino AU 05 ITA SWITCH TEAM AL

NON ARRIVATI

41 M 10030975215 COMUNELLO Alessandro AU 06 ITA ASD MORENIC TEAM AL

JUNIORES

1 6 M 10029473129 COSTERMAN Mattia AU 04 ITA BIKE EVO JU 3'11.504
2 33 M 10116946012 DEMICHELI Filippo AU 04 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB JU 3'18.021 6.517
3 14 M 10034070020 LEVRA Fabio AU 03 ITA VTT ARNAD JU 3'18.890 7.386
4 34 M 10033650694 CAVALLO Nicolo' Davide AU 03 ITA ASD GAGABIKE TEAM JU 3'20.361 8.857
5 36 M 10065986151 MARINI Kevin AU 03 ITA GARDA PRO BIKE JU 3'26.679 15.175
6 50 M 10095022291 FRANZONI Francesco AU 03 ITA TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM JU 3'26.698 15.194
7 48 M 10089163996 DAL MONTE Tommaso AU 03 ITA SWITCH TEAM JU 3'27.266 15.762
8 21 M 10030722308 DAMIANI Alessandro AU 03 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB JU 3'28.126 16.622
9 51 M 10081434615 FERRAGINA Filippo AU 03 ITA ASD TRENTINO DH RACI JU 3'31.087 19.583

10 45 M 10116907313 PISA Davide AU 04 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB JU 3'34.200 22.696
11 89 M 10118042112 PASQUALINI SANTOLINI Ric AU 04 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB JU 3'34.989 23.485
12 42 M 10104600942 CASALINI Nicola AU 04 ITA CHUNK - NORTHGROUP T JU 3'38.947 27.443
13 88 M 10117402518 DI MICELI Matteo AU 04 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB JU 4'02.308 50.804
14 85 M 10029870223 RUBINO Nicholas AU 03 ITA A.S.D. BIKE SCHOOL M JU 4'04.138 52.634

NON PARTITI

65 M 10094545274 INZAGHI Marco AU 03 ITA ASD GAGABIKE TEAM JU

67 M 10094859920 SECCI Luca AU 04 ITA TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK JU

84 M 10104805551 BERGANTON Francesco AU 03 ITA TRIBE HOT BIKES JU

86 M 10115533246 DE IACO Luca AU 03 ITA A.S.D. PROMOSPORT RA JU
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CLS NUM F COD UCI CONCORRENTE CAT AN NAZ TEAM BICI CLASSE NETTO DIST.

NON ARRIVATI

27 M 10094931254 MENETTI Samuele AU 04 ITA TEAM KONA BIKE CENTE JU

OPEN MASCHILE

1 5 M 10016161594 LEVRA Alessandro AU 98 ITA VTT ARNAD EL 2'59.261
2 2 M 10006349743 GAMENARA Andrea AU 91 ITA TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK EL 3'02.430 3.169
3 3 M 10014494612 VALENZISI Federico AU 95 ITA FOUR-T-PROJECT EL 3'03.977 4.716
4 16 M 10031466881 NATIVI Aaron AU 00 ITA TEAM KONA BIKE CENTE UN 3'04.671 5.410
5 4 M 10034220065 MOSER Christoph AU 01 ITA BMX TEAM ALTO ADIGE UN 3'04.676 5.415
6 23 M 10032451635 VANNI Fabio AU 01 ITA VTT ARNAD UN 3'04.879 5.618
7 60 M 10032052420 PELISSERO Simone AU 01 ITA OFFICINE RED BIKE AS UN 3'05.582 6.321
8 1 M 10034089218 GADOTTI Alessandro AU 00 ITA ASD TRENTINO DH RACI UN 3'05.709 6.448
9 19 M 10033610985 SCHERIAU Marco AU 95 ITA A.S.D.360 MTB EL 3'08.027 8.766

10 25 M 10080800576 COSTA Matteo AU 92 ITA A.S.D.MANGUSTA 2.0 T EL 3'10.932 11.671
11 39 M 10014494511 GREPPI Federico AU 96 ITA TRIBE HOT BIKES EL 3'12.526 13.265
12 77 M 10107931678 GALIZZI Gino AU 02 ITA ASD TRENTINO DH RACI UN 3'12.840 13.579
13 15 M 10030841435 BONATTI Elia AU 98 ITA TEAM LAPIERRE - TREN EL 3'12.878 13.617
14 28 M 10031541350 CARAMELLINO Luca AU 00 ITA BILLY TEAM A.S.D. UN 3'16.773 17.512
15 93 M 10074099088 ASON Juan AU 00 ARG PELADO LTX TEAM UN 3'17.371 18.110
16 92 M 10113592842 CASACCI Santiago AU 99 ARG PELADO LTX TEAM UN 3'17.484 18.223
17 13 M 10029114128 DI CESARE Francesco AU 98 ITA A.S.D. OLBIA RACING EL 3'17.905 18.644
18 29 M 10034049509 COLONNELLO Alessandro AU 99 ITA BIKE4FUN A.S.D. UN 3'18.495 19.234
19 20 M 10093244767 MENEGOTTO Rairan AU 93 ITA ASD TRENTINO DH RACI EL 3'19.184 19.923
20 17 M 10083299338 SRA' Luca AU 01 ITA VTT ARNAD UN 3'19.310 20.049
21 75 M 10031729387 BENZONI Stefano AU 01 ITA BMX CICLISTICA OLGIA UN 3'19.882 20.621
22 35 M 10014077310 ARNOLFO Pietro AU 94 ITA A.S.D. PROMOSPORT RA EL 3'21.104 21.843
23 43 M 10016195142 DEBERNARDI Edoardo AU 99 ITA ASD BIKEFAN UN 3'21.154 21.893
24 18 M 10059340035 LEONARDI Simone AU 00 ITA ASD TRENTINO DH RACI UN 3'22.043 22.782
25 40 M 10034055973 ARNOLFO Stefano AU 97 ITA A.S.D. PROMOSPORT RA EL 3'23.039 23.778
26 61 M 10033661711 GAGGIOLI Leonardo AU 91 ITA TRIBE HOT BIKES EL 3'23.733 24.472
27 66 M 10032738894 MAURINO Edoardo AU 00 ITA A.S.D. PROMOSPORT RA UN 3'24.477 25.216
28 38 M 10104052284 SCARTOZZI Mattia AU 02 ITA PAVIND BIKE TEAM UN 3'24.828 25.567
29 47 M 10034177427 LOSCHI Luca AU 97 ITA CHUNK - NORTHGROUP T EL 3'25.847 26.586
30 62 M 10104044709 LUCCINI Gianluca AU 00 ITA MADE OF UN 3'30.290 31.029
31 54 M 10108068791 VEGA Lucas Del Valle AU 94 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB EL 3'36.813 37.552
32 91 M 10088638075 TAROCCO Alberto AU 99 ITA BIKE EVO UN 3'37.575 38.314
33 58 M 10080601930 GIAFFREDA Lorenzo AU 02 ITA FOUR-T-PROJECT UN 3'48.563 49.302

NON ARRIVATI

64 M 10082623469 VICQUERY Francois AU 01 ITA VTT ARNAD UN

     Esposta ore:

  IL GIUDICE D'ARRIVO
  CALOSSO FEDERICO
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